
 

Ref.No. DIR(L&ED)/2018                       12th January 2018 

 

 

CIRCULAR 

Fees being charged by the Rubber Board for issuing/renewing   different special licenses has been 

revised by Government of India vide gazette notification published on  9th January, 2018.  Now the revised 

rates for a year or part of a year will be as follows with effect from that date: 

                                                                                                                                                                    In Rupees 

Item Fees GST@18% Total 

1. Dealer’s licence 1000/- 180/- 1180/- 

2. Processor’s licence 1000/- 180/- 1180/- 

3. Manufacturer’s licence 

(a) upto 4 tonnes 

(b) exceeding 4 tonnes 

 

500/-

1000/- 

 

90/- 

180/- 

 

590/-

1180/- 

4. Manufacturer’s emergency licence 500/- 90/- 590/- 

 

 
DIRECTOR (L&ED) I/C 

 
To  
 
 Excise Duty Division/Licensing Division 
 
Copy to: 1. All Heads of Departments 
   2. PS to Executive Director. 
   3. All Departments/Divisions/Offices 
   4. Dy. Director (EDP) – with a request to upload the circular in the Board’s website.   
 


