रबड़ बोर्ड

(भारत सरकार, वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्रालय) पी.बी.नं.1122, सब् जेल रोड, कोट्टयम 686 002 ई-मेल / e-mail: led@rubberboard.org.in वेब साइट / website: www.rubberboard.org.in

(Government of India, Ministry of Com

(Government of India, Ministry of Commerce & Industry) P.B.NO.1122, SUB JAIL ROAD, KOTTAYAM 686 002 दूरभाष/ Phone: (0481) 2301231 फेक्स / Fax: 2575403, 2571380

अनुज्ञापन एवं उत्पाद शुल्क विभाग

Licensing & Excise Duty Department

Ref.No. DIR(L&ED)/2018

12th January 2018

<u>CIRCULAR</u>

Fees being charged by the Rubber Board for issuing/renewing different special licenses has been revised by Government of India vide gazette notification published on 9th January, 2018. Now the revised rates for a year or part of a year will be as follows with effect from that date:

			In Rupees
Item	Fees	GST@18%	Total
1. Dealer's licence	1000/-	180/-	1180/-
2. Processor's licence	1000/-	180/-	1180/-
3. Manufacturer's licence			
(a) upto 4 tonnes	500/-	90/-	590/-
(b) exceeding 4 tonnes	1000/-	180/-	1180/-
4. Manufacturer's emergency licence	500/-	90/-	590/-

DIRECTOR (L&ED) I/C

То

Excise Duty Division/Licensing Division

Copy to: 1. All Heads of Departments

2. PS to Executive Director.

3. All Departments/Divisions/Offices

4. Dy. Director (EDP) – with a request to upload the circular in the Board's website.